60HK561-S00N1
Part Number 60HK561-S00N1
Manufacturer Rosenberger
Description 7/16 SURGE ARRESTER
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets 60HK561-S00N1.pdf
60HK561-S00N1 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 60HK561-S00N1
Manufacturer Part Number 60HK561-S00N1 Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Rosenberger Description 7/16 SURGE ARRESTER
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Series 7-16 Other Names 155040
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
For Use With/Related Products - Accessory Type Surge Protector Module
Rosenberger with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 60HK561-S00N1 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 60HK561-S00N1
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
60HFU-400 DIODE GEN PURP 400V 60A DO203AB Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
60HFUR-300 DIODE GEN PURP 300V 60A DO203AB Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
60HFUR-100 DIODE GEN PURP 100V 60A DO203AB Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
60HK565-K00N1 7/16 SURGE ARRESTER Rosenberger 500 pcs
60HK561-K00N1 7/16 SURGE ARRESTER Rosenberger 500 pcs
60HFUR-600 DIODE GEN PURP 600V 60A DO203AB Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
60HFU-400 DIODE GEN PURP 400V 60A DO203AB Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
60HFUR-600 DIODE GEN PURP 600V 60A DO203AB Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
60HK565-S00N1 7/16 SURGE ARRESTER Rosenberger 500 pcs
60HFUR-500 DIODE GEN PURP 500V 60A DO203AB Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
60HQ100 DIODE SCHOTTKY 100V 60A DO203AB Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
60HFUR-200 DIODE GEN PURP 200V 60A DO203AB Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 4 pcs
60HFUR-100 DIODE GEN PURP 100V 60A DO203AB Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
60HFUR-400 DIODE GEN PURP 400V 60A DO203AB Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
60HFUR-500 DIODE GEN PURP 500V 60A DO203AB Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
60HQ100 DIODE SCHOTTKY 100V 60A DO203AB Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
60HFUR-300 DIODE GEN PURP 300V 60A DO203AB Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
60HK566-S00N1 7/16 SURGE ARRESTER Rosenberger 500 pcs